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VI SOCIALE

3° OPEN SAN GIUSEPPE

COMO (14/10/2010, 25/11/2010)

NAME

ROSSI GIAMPIERO
ORSENIGO DAVIDE
LUPPI DARIO
SHOKROLAHI MAJID
CORTI FILIPPO
MILU TATIANA
CANALI MARCO
PEDE LUCIO
FILIPPINI ENEA
PRIMERANO CARLO
BASSOLI ANDREA
BROGGI LORENZO
FALCONIERI GOFFREDO
GHELFI GIANCARLO
GIARACUNI CLAUDIO
KISZKA JEAN MARC
STRUPPA GIOVANNI
MAURI AGOSTINO
ROSSI SILIO
CACIA VINCENZO
POZZI MARCO
ABBATELLI ANDREA
COLOMBO GIUSEPPE
CAMPANINI AMBROGIO
PANZETTA VIERI
MEMARIAN MILAD
PRINI ROBERTO
COPPOLA GUIDO
ZINGALE GIUSEPPE
PRINI WALTER
ROSATI LUIGI
BONFANTI FELICE
GOMEZ ROBERTO
FRIGERIO ENRICO

ELO

1897
1833
1784
1449
1706
1690
1856
1858
1718
1769
1443
1440
1789
1678
1784
1419
1470
1440
1580
1392
1613
1781
1440
1505
1459
2018
1580
1987
1344
1580
1440
1440
1440
1440

BUC1 BUCT
28,0 31,0
28,5 305
275 29,0
235 255
26,0 28,0
245 27,0
29,0 315
27,0 29,0
255 285
245 27,0
240 255
23,0 245
27,0 29,0
245 28,0
205 23,0
195 21,5
26,5 28,0
23,0 255
2000 21,5
195 21,0
185 20,5
22,0 24,0
22,0 24,0
22,0 235
145 16,0
255 27,0
22,0 24,0
205 22,5
175 19,0
17,0 18,5
155 17,0
20,0 22,0
19,0 220
16,5 18,5

ARO

1734
1695
1664
1701
1555
1657
1662
1709
1634
1678
1638
1672
1583
1650
1450
1627
1679
1670
1551
1547
1499
1670
1536
1635
1518
1922
1601
1785
1501
1541
1543
1509
1487
1510



